Tuinenbridge 2025

zaterdag 5 juli 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 3

2 A 2

3 A 5

4 A 7

5 A 9

(6) A 4

(6) A 8

8 A 11

9 A 6

10 A 1

11 A 12

12 A 10

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Gerrit Derikx & Hans Veelen

Madelon Windhorst & Jos Linssen
Harrie Peeters & Wies Peeters

Els Pronk & Wim Smeets

Lyn Verjans & Arthur Verjans

Marleen Sieben & Dre Sieben

Henk Jenniskens & Rita van der Heide
Cor Boonen & Will Seuren

Corrie Joppen & Mia Nisselroy van

Luus Veelen-Kuijpers & Dide Derikx-
Oosterwegel

Lenie Augustinus & Ine Rienties
Finy Elfrink & Gerrie Hassink

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub Neer (21434)

MP

353,0
279,0
278,0
277,0
274,0
273,0
273,0
258,0
252,0

239,0

227,0
185,0

Bridge-it

%
66,86
52,84
52,65
52,46
51,89
51,70
51,70
48,86
47,73

45,27

42,99
35,04

¢*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
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Paar

12
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Jac Beurskens & Jan Beurskens
Ans Haans & Riet Truyen
Sjoerd Balke & Felice Balke

Har Boonen & Thei Janssen

Ad Damen & Har Berben

Peter Gijzen & Jo Smolenaars
Elma Beurskens & Els Peeters
Jan Sieben & Wim Hermans
Bep Pouls-Vaes & Jacq Pouls
Judith Verstappen & Truus van der Meer
Ineke Grooten & Els Hilhorst
Mary Stad & Marian Vossen

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
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MP

362,0
286,0
280,0
277,0
277,0
257,0
257,0
256,0
243,0
232,0
227,0
214,0

%
68,56
54,17
53,03
52,46
52,46
48,67
48,67
48,48
46,02
43,94
42,99
40,53

Corr. Spel
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24
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24
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